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Cairngorms National Park 

brand charter holders 
Abernethy Golf Club www.abernethygolfclub.com  

Aboyne Canoe Club www.aboynecanoeclub.co.uk 

Achnahannet Farm Produce 

Active Outdoor Pursuits www.activeoutdoorpursuits.com 

Alternative Adventure & Outdoor Activities Services www.altadv.co.uk/  

Avielochan Cottages  www.avielochancottages.co.uk  

Aviemore and Glenmore Community Trust www.aviemoreicerink.com 

Balneden Steading www.balnedensteading.co.uk 

Big Tree Adventures www.bigtreeadventures.co.uk 

Braemar Caravan Park www.braemarcaravanpark.co.uk 

Braemar Castle www.braemarcastle.co.uk 

Braemar Mountain Skies  www.mountain-skies-braemar.uk  

Brooklyn B & B www.brooklynn.co.uk 

Cairngorm Brewery Co. Ltd. www.cairngormbrewery.com 

Cairngorm Guest House www.cairngormguesthouse.com 

Cairngorm Tours www.cairngormtours.co.uk 

Caledonian Escapes www.caledonianescapes.co.uk  

Candacraig www.candacraig.com  

Coig na Shee Guesthouse www.coignashee.co.uk  

Dullatur Self Catering www.dullaturselfcatering.com  

Glenbuchat Heritage Association www.glenbuchatheritage.com 

Glencoldon Cottage www.glencoldon.co.uk 

Glenfeshie Hostel www.glenfeshiehostel.co.uk 

Glenlivet Estate www.glenlivetestate.com 

Grant Arms Hotel www.grantarmshotel.com 

Great North Lodges Ltd. www.greatnorthlodges.co.uk  

Haus Alba / Alba Whisky www.haus-alba.co.uk 

Highland Outdoor Adventures www.weehops.com 

Howe of Torbeg Glamping www.howeoftorbeg.co.uk 

James Orpwood Guiding www.jamesorpwoodguiding.co.uk 

Mark Tate Associates Ltd www.marktateassociates.com 

No.7braemar www.yellowwellytours.com/home-no7braemar  
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Rideaway Bikepacking www.rideawaybikepacking.co.uk 

Seasgair Lodges www.seasgairlodges.com 

Speyside Wildlife www.speysidewildlife.co.uk 

Strath Communications Ltd. www.strathcomms.co.uk  

Strathspey Railway Company Ltd. www.strathspeyrailway.co.uk  

The Boat Country Inn www.boathotel.co.uk  

The Lazy Duck www.lazyduck.co.uk 

The Smugglers Hostel www.thesmugglershostel.co.uk 

Tomnakeist Hideaways www.tomnakeist-hideaways.com  

Victoria and Albert Halls (Ballater) Trust  www.victoriaandalberthalls.co.uk  

Voluntary Action in Badenoch and Strathspey www.vabs.org.uk  

Wide Sky Weddings www.wideskyweddings.com 

Wild Discovery Ltd. www.wild-discovery.com 

WildStuff Scotland www.wildstuffscotland.co.uk 

Yellow Welly Tours www.yellowwellytours.com 
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